
3,585 SF
FOR SUBLEASE

FREESTANDING RESTAURANT 
WITH DRIVE-THRU

13094 Publishers Way, Fishers, IN
CONTACT:

www.VeritasRealty.com

Jason Challand
T: 317-590-6625
E: Jason@VeritasRealty.com

CONFIDENTIAL LISTING 
DO NOT DISTURB TENANT



PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS:
Located in highly desirable Fishers, IN

Situated at the at the southeast quadrant 
of SR 37 & 131st Street, combined 50,781 
cars per day 

Easily accessible to new SR-37 interchange

Excellent exposure to SR-37

Located near Wal-Mart Neighborhood 
Market and Fishers High School, Jr. High, 
Intermediate and Elementary Schools

PROPERTY
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PROPERTY OVERVIEW:
3,585 SF Freestanding Restaurant
1.05 Acres
Equipped with Drive-Thru
49 parking spaces
 

Population:

Households:

Avg. HH Income:

Daytime Population:

8,857

3,625

$116,320

7,402

75,888

28,253

$125,911

45,209

166,879

62,034

$127,343

109,034
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Fishers District

$200M HQ Under 
Construction

Coming Soon

Hamilton Town 
Center

SR 37

MARKET
AERIAL

CONTACT:

Information within this brochure has been obtained from sources believed reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to the accuracy of the 
information. Prospective tenant and tenant representatives must verify the information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies as it relates to property and market information.
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Jason Challand
T: 317-590-6625
E: Jason@VeritasRealty.com
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